20 SPOT

2-BIT

BOTTOM S

PENNY

QUARTER4

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
2-BIT
2-BIT
2-BIT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTER4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on: 12/3/2014

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold Per centOf
Sales

20 $210.00 $142.00 $68.00 1.66
$210.00 $142.00 $68.00 1.66

5 $40.00 $4.75 $35.25 0.32
6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00 0.01
15 $10.00 $4.50 $5.50 0.08
$51.00 $9.25 $41.75 0.40

40 $95.00 $10.00 $85.00 0.75
$95.00 $10.00 $85.00 0.75

8 $38.00 $14.00 $24.00 0.30
$38.00 $14.00 $24.00 0.30

4 $3.00 $0.25 $2.75 0.02
$3.00 $0.25 $2.75 0.02

1 $3,049.21 $2,155.47 $893.74 24.04
2 $1,750.01 $1,273.68 $476.33 13.80
3 $2,314.80 $1,482.63 $832.17 18.25
4 $1,251.79 $907.92 $343.87 9.87
5 $2,050.11 $968.48 $1,081.63 16.16
6 $1,002.17 $526.74 $475.43 7.90
7 $489.25 $173.10 $316.15 3.86
8 $243.38 $61.25 $182.13 1.92
9 $42.77 $14.00 $28.77 0.34
10 $66.60 $7.50 $59.10 0.53
12 $1.90 $0.00 $1.90 0.01
15 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00 0.02
$12,264.99 $7,570.77 $4,694.22 96.69

40 $23.00 $10.00 $13.00 0.18
$23.00 $10.00 $13.00 0.18
$12,684.99 $7,756.27 $4,928.72 100.00

CK

Expected
Return

-0.48

0.92
0.92
0.92

0.80

1.00

0.95

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.70

0.80

Weighted
Ave

-0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.18
0.10
0.14
0.07
0.12
0.06
0.03
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.73



