Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

12/3/2014

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	NumOfNums	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOf Sales	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	20 SPOT	20	\$210.00	\$142.00	\$68.00	1.66	-0.48	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$210.00	\$142.00	\$68.00	1.66		
	2-BIT	5	\$40.00	\$4.75	\$35.25	0.32	0.92	0.00
	2-BIT	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.01	0.92	0.00
	2-BIT	15	\$10.00	\$4.50	\$5.50	0.08	0.92	0.00
2-BIT	Totals:		\$51.00	\$9.25	\$41.75	0.40		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$95.00	\$10.00	\$85.00	0.75	0.80	0.01
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$95.00	\$10.00	\$85.00	0.75		
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$14.00	\$24.00	0.30	1.00	0.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$38.00	\$14.00	\$24.00	0.30		
	QUARTER4	4	\$3.00	\$0.25	\$2.75	0.02	0.95	0.00
QUARTER4	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.25	\$2.75	0.02		
	Regular	1	\$3,049.21	\$2,155.47	\$893.74	24.04	0.75	0.18
	Regular	2	\$1,750.01	\$1,273.68	\$476.33	13.80	0.72	0.10
	Regular	3	\$2,314.80	\$1,482.63	\$832.17	18.25	0.76	0.14
	Regular	4	\$1,251.79	\$907.92	\$343.87	9.87	0.74	0.07
	Regular	5	\$2,050.11	\$968.48	\$1,081.63	16.16	0.76	0.12
	Regular	6	\$1,002.17	\$526.74	\$475.43	7.90	0.73	0.06
	Regular	7	\$489.25	\$173.10	\$316.15	3.86	0.72	0.03
	Regular	8	\$243.38	\$61.25	\$182.13	1.92	0.71	0.01
	Regular	9	\$42.77	\$14.00	\$28.77	0.34	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$66.60	\$7.50	\$59.10	0.53	0.71	0.00
	Regular	12	\$1.90	\$0.00	\$1.90	0.01	0.71	0.00
	Regular	15	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.02	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$12,264.99	\$7,570.77	\$4,694.22	96.69		
	TOP S	40	\$23.00	\$10.00	\$13.00	0.18	0.80	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$23.00	\$10.00	\$13.00	0.18		
Grand Totals			\$12,684.99	\$7,756.27	\$4,928.72	100.00		0.73